
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Charlotte Elizabeth HUNT Bourne End

2 Daisy HODGKINSON Market Bosworth

3 Alice MERRISMITH Redmaids HS

3 Amber PENLINGTON Counteshorpe
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0

0

4
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1
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Crown Woods

1
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3
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1
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2
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2
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1
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Arthur Terry

0

0

3
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1:34
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10

10
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LOSSAlice MERRISMITH3 Kyu

Redmaids HS
0:53

10Daisy HODGKINSON2 Kyu

Market Bosworth

10Charlotte Elizabeth HUNT13 Mon

Bourne End
1:04

LOSSAmber PENLINGTON14 Mon

Counteshorpe

LOSSDaisy HODGKINSON2 Kyu
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1:56

10Charlotte Elizabeth HUNT13 Mon

Bourne End

Charlotte Elizabeth HUNT

Bourne End

13 Mon
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B1
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Total Wins
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Grade
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10

11

12

00

10

11

00

00

10

01 10

00 10

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00s1

00 10

10 00

10 00
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7 Judoka
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